100% RENEWABLE
HVO B8 -DIESEL

Finish
14:30 17:00
14:30 17:30
17:00 17:30

y

Duration
02:30
03:00

. m;m _, i v ‘-- .
—— Pl TR

ROUND 8: MISAND
OCTOBER, 1bTH - 17TH, 2021
Official Timetable, v1|15 October 2021

Series

TRUCK R

ACING

CHAMPIONSHIP

Doc. . 2

- ot s b

Log.

Programm
Administrative Check
Scrutineering

Drivers Briefing

Saturday, 16 Octobgr 2021

Finish
08:00
08:30 09:00
08:40 09:00
09:05 09:10
09:15 09:45
10:35 11:05
12:10 12:30
12:35 12:45
14:10:00  14:20:00
14:20:00
14:25:00
14:27:00
14:29:00
14:29:30
14:30 14:35:00
14:35 15:10
15:20 15:30
15:40 15:55
16:15:00  16:25:00
16:25:00
16:30:00
16:32:00
16:34:00
16:34:30
16:35
16:40 17:15
17:25 17:35
17:45 18:00

Duration

00:30
00:20

00:30
00:30
00:20
00:10
00:10
00:05
00:02
00:02
00:00
00:00:30
00:05
00:35
00:10
00:15
00:10
00:05
00:02
00:02
00:00
00:00:30
00:05
00:35
00:10
00:15

Series

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Post Race Interview Race 1

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Podium FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Post Race Interview Race 2

Program

Lifting Exercise

Extrication Exercise

Pace Truck Familiarisation and System's Check
FIA Inspection Lap

Free Practice 1

Free Practice 2

Qualifying 1

Super Pole

Pit exit Open

Pit exit Closed - 10 min board

5 min board

3 min board

1min board

30 sec board

Green Flag / Start of Formation Lap
Race 1(12 Laps)

Podium

tha

Pit exit Open

Pit exit Closed - 10 min board

5 min board

3 min board

1 min board

30 sec board

Green Flag / Start of Formation Lap
Race 2 (12 Laps)

Podium

tha

B ARAPL LAY - TR DEEN - FLECTRIL

FIR EUROPERN




L)

100% REMEWABLE
HVD Bi0-DIESEL

Official Timetable, v1 |15 October 2021

Duration

Series

sunday, 17 October 2021

FIR EUROPERN

TRUCK RACING

CHAMPIDONSHIP

page 2/2

14:55:00
15:00:00
15:02:00
15:04:00
15:04:30
15:05
15:10
15:55
16:15

09:10
09:45
10:65
1:10
12:50:00

13:40
14:00
14:25
14:55:00

15:45
16:05
16:30

00:20
00:15
00:20
00:10
00:10
00:05
00:02
00:02
00:00
00:00:30
00:05
00:35
00:10
00:15
00:10
00:05
00:02
00:02
00:00
00:00:30
00:05
00:35
00:10
00:15

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship

Padium FIA European Truck Racing Championship

Post Race Interview Race 3

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship

Podium FIA European Truck Racing Championship

Post Race Interview Race 4

Program
Inspection lap

Pace Truck Familiarisation and System's Check

Warm Up

Qualifying 2

Super Pole

Pit exit Open

Pit exit Closed - 10 min board
5 min board

3 min board

1min board

30 sec board

Green Flag / Start of Formation Lap
Race 3 (12 Laps)

Podium

tha

Pit exit Open

Pit exit Closed - 10 min board
5 min board

3 min board

1 min board

30 sec board

Green Flag / Start of Formation Lap
Race 4 (12 Laps)

Podium

tba

GOODIVEAR

[ weco J 8 J B ) ER0R ) o |




