







		Friday, 1	5 October 2021
Start	Finish	Duration Series	Programm
14:30	17:00	02:30	Administrative Check
14:30	17:30	03:00	Scrutineering
17:00	17:30		Drivers Briefing

Saturday, 16 October 2021						
Start	Finish	Duration	Series	Program		
00:80			FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Lifting Exercise		
08:30	09:00	00:30	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Extrication Exercise		
08:40	09:00	00:20	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Pace Truck Familiarisation and System's Chec		
09:05	09:10			FIA Inspection Lap		
09:15	09:45	00:30	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Free Practice 1		
10:35	11:05	00:30	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Free Practice 2		
12:10	12:30	00:20	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Qualifying 1		
12:35	12:45	00:10	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Super Pole		
14:10:00	14:20:00	00:10	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Pit exit Open		
14:20:00		00:05	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Pit exit Closed - 10 min board		
14:25:00		00:02	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	5 min board		
14:27:00		00:02	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	3 min board		
14:29:00		00:00	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	1 min board		
14:29:30		00:00:30	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	30 sec board		
14:30	14:35:00	00:05	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Green Flag / Start of Formation Lap		
14:35	15:10	00:35	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Race 1 (12 Laps)		
15:20	15:30	00:10	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Podium		
15:40	15:55	00:15	Post Race Interview Race 1	tba		
16:15:00	16:25:00	00:10	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Pit exit Open		
16:25:00		00:05	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Pit exit Closed - 10 min board		
16:30:00		00:02	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	5 min board		
16:32:00		00:02	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	3 min board		
16:34:00		00:00	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	1 min board		
16:34:30		00:00:30	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	30 sec board		
16:35		00:05	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Green Flag / Start of Formation Lap		
16:40	17:15	00:35	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Race 2 (12 Laps)		
17:25	17:35	00:10	Podium FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Podium		
17:45	18:00	00:15	Post Race Interview Race 2	tba		



















page 2/2

Official Timetable, v1 |15 October 2021

Sunday, 17 October 2021						
Start	Finish	Duration	Series	Program		
08:30			FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Inspection lap		
08:50	09:10	00:20	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Pace Truck Familiarisation and System's Check		
09:30	09:45	00:15	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Warm Up		
10:35	10:55	00:20	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Qualifying 2		
11:00	11:10	00:10	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Super Pole		
12:40:00	12:50:00	00:10	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Pit exit Open		
12:50:00		00:05	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Pit exit Closed - 10 min board		
12:55:00		00:02	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	5 min board		
12:57:00		00:02	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	3 min board		
12:59:00		00:00	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	1 min board		
12:59:30		00:00:30	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	30 sec board		
13:00		00:05	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Green Flag / Start of Formation Lap		
13:05	13:40	00:35	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Race 3 (12 Laps)		
13:50	14:00	00:10	Podium FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Podium		
14:10	14:25	00:15	Post Race Interview Race 3	tba		
14:45:00	14:55:00	00:10	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Pit exit Open		
14:55:00		00:05	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Pit exit Closed - 10 min board		
15:00:00		00:02	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	5 min board		
15:02:00		00:02	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	3 min board		
15:04:00		00:00	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	1 min board		
15:04:30		00:00:30	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	30 sec board		
15:05		00:05	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Green Flag / Start of Formation Lap		
15:10	15:45	00:35	FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Race 4 (12 Laps)		
15:55	16:05	00:10	Podium FIA European Truck Racing Championship	Podium		
16:15	16:30	00:15	Post Race Interview Race 4	tba		









